1414 INDEX.

Motor Vehicles—Continued

Trailers—License of semi-trailers........ccoeoeereeees

Trailers—New class to be registered.........coceeeee

Trappe—Town taxes on to be collected by county
treasurer

Trucks—Additional lights required for certain........

Volunteer Fire Companies—Exempt from payment
of registration fees .

Weight—Increase in (Vetoed).....oowmeeicens

Mount Paran Presbyterian Church—
See Bequests. |

Mt. Pleasant, Inc.—
See Bequests.

Mt. Wilson—
See Appropriations.

Mt. Zion Lutheran Cemetery Company—
See Bequests.

Mountain Lake Park—
Tax levy—Increase authorized......ccccoveceereenas

Moving Pictures—
Prince George’s Co.—Exhibition on Sunday outside
towns

Municipalities—
See Cities.
Public Works—Powers to meet Acts of Congress
relative to .

Murray, Right Reverend Monsignor John J.—
See Bequests.

Mutual Fire Insurance Company of Harford Co.—
Charter amended.......coooovmeeereerecimnmemassasscnenemsonaeae

N.

Nanticoke Methodist Episcopal Church—
See Bequests.

Narcotic Drugs—Uniform law relating t0......ccccecoeeeenss
National Guard—
Governor’s Staff and National Guard Reserve.........
National Guard Units—
See Appropriations. u

National Housing Act— )
Insurance Reserves—May be invested in securities
T Ty BR Y Ys [ U TR R
Investment in securities issued under (Vetoed)......

Chap.

364
85

81
227

93
349

50

335

393

59

583

511
599

Page
808
140

135
468

300
783

74

766

860

89

1214

1062
1281



