1414 INDEX.

	Chap.	Page
Motor Vehicles—Continued Trailers—License of semi-trailers	364	808
Trailers—License of semi-trailers	85	140
Trailers—New class to be registered	00	
Trappe—Town taxes on to be collected by county	81	135
treasurerd for cortain	227	468
Trucks—Additional lights required for certain		
Volunteer Fire Companies—Exempt from payment	93	300
of registration fees	349	783
Weight—Increase in (Vetoed)	010	
Mount Paran Presbyterian Church— See Bequests.		
Mt. Pleasant, Inc.—		
See Bequests.		
Mt. Wilson—		
See Appropriations.		
Mt. Zion Lutheran Cemetery Company—		
See Bequests.		
Mountain Lake Park—		
Tax levy—Increase authorized	50	74
Moving Pictures—		
Prince George's Co.—Exhibition on Sunday outside		
towns	335	766
Municipalities—		
See Cities. Public Works—Powers to meet Acts of Congress		
relative to	393	860
Murray, Right Reverend Monsignor John J.— See Bequests.		
Mutual Fire Insurance Company of Harford Co		
Charter amended	5	9
N.		
Nanticoke Methodist Episcopal Church— See Bequests.		
Narcotic Drugs-Uniform law relating to	59	89
National Guard—		1014
Governor's Staff and National Guard Reserve	. 583	1214
National Guard Units— See Appropriations.		
National Housing Act—		
Insurance Reserves—May be invested in securities	3	1062
issued under	211	1062
Investment in securities issued under (Vetoed)	. 599	1281